Beer
Kingfisher
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God Father
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Mango Beer
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Wine

House Wine Glass
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Sula Shiraz
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Sula Chenin Blan
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Whisky

Indian-Highball
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Shochu

Mumbai Shochu Glass
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Cocktails

Gin Tonic
¥620 SO A

Gin Buck
¥620 JUNy Y
Vodka Tonic
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¥ 580

Moscow Mule
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Mojito
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Rum Buck
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Rum Chai

¥450

¥ 3000

¥ 3000
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Rum Lassi
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¥520

Soft Drink

Lassi
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¥ 520 Salty Lassi
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Mango Lassi
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Masala Chai Hot/Ice
XHIFFxA (kv M/TAR)

Madras Coffee
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¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

¥400

MAMAE 1L TR THIA TS, Tax included.




